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Early Bird Invite 02-Sep-23 [Ageup: 9/1/2023] Yards
Location: Niles West High School

Individual Meet Entries Report

BUS: 9:30 am
Warmups 10:30 am
Meet Start: 12:00 pm
Return: 3:15-4:15pm
Dress: Spirit Wear

# 1 Women 1 Meter 11 Dives

Gianna Feather (SR) MUND
Lucy Moran (SR) MUND
Charlotte Oliver (SR) MUND
Athletes 3

# 2 Women 200 Medley Relay A MUND
1 Amelia Willis (SO)

2 Gracyn Gigiano (SO)

3 Lisa Choi (FR)

4 Lauren Tableman (FR)

Athletes 4

# 2 Women 200 Medley Relay BMUND
1 Lily Madison (FR)

2 Karina Schwalbach (JR)

3 Casimira Puerzer (JR)

4 Madeline Everson (SO)

Athletes 4

# 3 Women 200 Free

Casimira Puerzer (JR) MUND
Sophia Sauer (SO) MUND
Paige Robertson (FR) MUND
Athletes 3

# 4 Women 200IM

Karina Schwalbach (JR) MUND
Ruby Puerzer (JR) MUND
Madeline Everson (SO) MUND
Athletes 3

# 5 Women 50 Free

Lauren Tableman (FR) MUND
Kate Hill (SR) MUND
Sophia Sauer (SO) MUND
Athletes 3

# 6 Women 100 Fly

Gracyn Gigiano (SO) MUND
Lisa Choi (FR) MUND
Paige Robertson (FR) MUND
Athletes 3

# 7 Women 100 Free

Amelia Willis (SO) MUND
Lauren Tableman (FR) MUND
Kate Hill (SR) MUND
Athletes 3

# 8 Women 500 Free
Gracyn Gigiano (SO) MUND

NT
NT
NT

1:55.50Y

2:07.69Y

2:12.89Y
2:15.73Y
2:18.00Y

2:21.99Y
2:23.99Y
2:39.07Y

26.28Y
27.50Y
27.75Y

1:02.27Y
1:04.89Y
1:18.88Y

55.22Y
58.20Y
1:00.60Y

5:28.50Y

Karina Schwalbach (JR) MUND
Lily Madison (FR) MUND
Athletes 3

# 9 Women 200 Free Relay A MUND
1 Ruby Puerzer (JR)

2 Kate Hill (SR)

3 Casimira Puerzer (JR)

4 Sophia Sauer (SO)

Athletes 4

# 9 Women 200 Free Relay BMUND
1 Paige Robertson (FR)

2 Madeline Everson (SO)

3 Karina Schwalbach (JR)

4 Lily Madison (FR)

Athletes 4

# 10 Women 100 Back

Amelia Willis (SO) MUND
Ruby Puerzer (JR) MUND
Casimira Puerzer (JR) MUND
Athletes 3

# 11 Women 100 Breast

Lisa Choi (FR) MUND
Madeline Everson (SO) MUND
Lily Madison (FR) MUND
Athletes 3

# 12 Women 400 Free Relay A MUND
1 Gracyn Gigiano (SO)

2 Lauren Tableman (FR)

3 Ruby Puerzer (JR)

4 Amelia Willis (SO)

Athletes 4

# 12 Women 400 Free Relay BMUND
1 Sophia Sauer (SO)

2 Paige Robertson (FR)

3 Lisa Choi (FR)

4 Kate Hill (SR)

Athletes 4

5:29.50Y
6:15.50Y

1:49.63Y

1:51.79Y

59.50Y
1:05.26Y
1:05.91Y

1:17.50Y
1:23.50Y
1:26.30Y

3:47.68Y

4:04.50Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

Early Bird Invite 02-Sep-23 [Ageup: 9/1/2023] Yards

Female IE's: 27 Total Athletes: 15
Male IE's: 0

Total IE's: 27 Total RE's: 6



